


CLAS Collaboration Meeting June 2021 / Program

CLAS Collaboration Meeting June 2021

Thursday, June 3, 2021

Physics Working Group Joint Session II: Hadron Spectroscopy (8:30 AM - 10:30 AM)

-Conveners: Bryan McKinnon

time

8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM

[id] title

[4] RG-K KY Transferred Polarization

[5] Secondary Scattering Analysis using g11 data

[6] J/psi in the di-muon channels (RG-A and RG-B)

[7] Charged Two-Pion Electroproduction Off the Proton for RGA Data
[8] Inclusive Electron Scattering off Protons with CLAS12

Page 1

Thursday, June 3, 2021

presenter
CARMAN, Daniel
HICKS, Ken
TYSON, Richard
NEUPANE, Krishna

MARKOV, Nick



