## **CLAS Collaboration Meeting June 2021**

## Thursday, June 3, 2021

## Physics Working Group Joint Session II: Hadron Spectroscopy (8:30 AM - 10:30 AM)

## -Conveners: Bryan McKinnon

time	[id] title	presenter
8:30 AM	[4] RG-K KY Transferred Polarization	CARMAN, Daniel
8:50 AM	[5] Secondary Scattering Analysis using g11 data	HICKS, Ken
9:10 AM	[6] J/psi in the di-muon channels (RG-A and RG-B)	TYSON, Richard
9:30 AM	[7] Charged Two-Pion Electroproduction Off the Proton for RGA Data	NEUPANE, Krishna
9:50 AM	[8] Inclusive Electron Scattering off Protons with CLAS12	MARKOV, Nick